Pos # Crew

LEFEVERE / OZEEL
DEKENS / CRUYS
HUBIN /RIGUELLE
BRAHY / MARCHAND

AW N =
o A~ 01 =

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Nat

15 1
15 1
15 1
15 ns

Car

Porsche 997 GT3
Porsche 991 GT3
Porsche 997 GT3
Porsche 991 GT3

ECO1
06:51
07:35
07:46
07:43

EC02
05:55
06:16
06:16
06:36

Division 4
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

EC03
05:14
05:32
05:29
05:33

EC04
06:55
07:23
07:13
07:29

EC05

O 00

EC06
05:08
05:24
05:31
05:22

ECO07
06:53
07:12
07:15
07:19

ECO08
06:04
06:16
06:16
06:36

EC09
05:30
05:20
05:12
05:35

CH

o O o o

SC

o O o o

Pen

o O o o

Time
48:30
50:58
50:58
52:13

Prev.

+148

+75

1st

+148

+148

+223
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PH Classic
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

Pos # Crew Nat Car ECO1 EC02 ECO03 ECO04 ECO05 ECO06 ECO07 EC08 EC09 CH SC Pen Time Prev. 1st
1 201 BAUGNET /HUBIN B0 BB Porsche 911 SC 07:17 06:14 05:30 07:12 C 05:58 07:12 06:11 06:05 0 0 0 51:39
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Pos #
1 252
2 251
3 255
4 254

Crew

MAZUIN / GRAINDORGE
CHERAIN / WITHERS
WILKIN / DEMARCHE
MYLLEVILLE / MORREEL

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Nat

11
15 1
15 1
15 1

Car

Porsche 911 SC
Porsche 911 SC
Porsche 911 SC
Porsche 911 SC

ECO1
08:23
07:26
08:08
08:27

EC02
06:46
06:23
06:56
06:47

PH S/R
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

ECO03
06:04
05:36
06:02
06:04

EC04
08:04
07:21
07:59
08:11

EC05

(el lNe]

EC06
05:54
05:33
06:01
05:55

ECO07
07:55
07:18
07:55
07:58

EC08
06:38
06:19
06:45
06:43

EC09
05:54
09:56
06:15
05:58

CH

o O o o

sC

o O o o

Pen

o O o o

Time
55:38
55:52
56:01
56:03

Prev.

+14

+9

+2

1st

+14

+23
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Pos #

403
402
401
405
407
404
406
408

0w N O o A~ W N =

Crew

DEFLANDRE / GENGOUX
EVRARD / BERNARD
KEVERS / GATHY

THERY / MAURAND
MEURMANS / VERMEERSCH
MICHEROUX / PIROT
WUIDAR / DERVAUX

BULEN / CELIS

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Nat

15 1
15 11
15 1
1ins
111
11 ns
111
11 ns

Car

Porsche 911 SC
Porsche 911

Porsche 911

Porsche 911 SC
Porsche 911

Porsche 911 SC Targa
Porsche 911 SC
Porsche 911 S

Coef
0.76
0.72
0.65
0.78
0.74
0.81
0.82
0.66

ECO1
7.60
12.92
18.55
40.56
39.64
27.54
242.12
500.00

VHRS 65
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

EC02
24.32
30.96
53.65
95.26
147.32
369.83
215.14
500.00

ECO03
12.88
18.72
28.95
69.42
78.96
80.31
252.18
290.82

ECO04
6.56
8.20

28.60

24.06

47.92

38.77

65.22

411.68

EC06
9.32
18.00
26.65
42.56
54.02
92.97
368.18
221.86

ECO07
3.52
6.76

12.05

29.64

42.18

21.63

44.32

500.00

ECO08
27.36
36.24
40.35
90.48
234.62
76.89
144.04
500.00

EC09
11.08
20.40
24.25
51.58
60.14
52.60
116.96
500.00

o
=

O O ©O O © o o o

(/2]
(9]

O O O O © O o o

Total
102.64
152.20
233.05
443.56
704.80
760.54

1448.16
3424.36

Prev.

+49.56

+80.85

+210.51

+261.24

+55.74

+687.62

+1976.2

1st

+49.56
+130.41
+340.92
+602.16
+657.9
+1345.52

+3321.72
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